Final Label Report

SBL

24028 0002
24030 0019
24028 0003
24028 0004
24028 0005
24029 0003
24030 0022
24030 0021
24030 0020
24028 0001
24028 0064
24028 0064A
24028 0063A
24028 0063
24028 0062
24025 0026
24028 0061
24025 0025
24025 0025A
24028 0060
24025 0024
24028 0059
24025 0023
24028 0058A
24028 0058
24028 0057A
24028 0057
24025 0022
24025 0021
24028 0056
24028 0055
24028 0054
24029 0005
24030 0018
24029 0006
24030 0017
24029 0002A
24029 0002
24029 0001
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Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Owner

GOUPIL JACQUES & NICOLE
KATES DAVID

LEWIS GILES F Il & JOYCE H
LIEBERGOTT HARVEY W & JACQUELINE
KROCKMALNIC ARNOLD M & GABRIELA M
TIAN CHENGQIN

ISELIN SARAH

PANGE BHRUGU D

GORDON RICHARD D

RAMACHANDRAN RANJIT

DESHMUKH AMEYA

ZHOU TAO

KASANGANAYI MWAMBA

HOLLAND ROBERT & DANA

GILMAN ARLENE T

LEACY HARRY M & MARION A

LAVALLE BARRY J TR

TABANSKY YURIY & IZOBELLA
POLNAREV ALEC

SMITH JEAN L

GOLDISH DAN B & ANNIEL L/E

CANTOR STEVEN G & ZHANNA

LOW WILLIAM

COLLETT GLENNA

ARONOV ALEX & ESTHER

KORNSTEIN STEVEN L

PLASTER CARL & RUTH

RICE WILLIAM L

AHMAD SURABHI TR

GORMAN THOMAS F & PHYLLIS S
CAGGIANO-MATTEI L & CAGGIANO R TRS
434-436 LOWELL AVE LLC

WEINTRAUB ROBERT P & SANDRA
FORBES RICHARD S & BONNIE J
LAGACE ARTHUR P & JUDITH D

BROWN TYLER

WEINTRAUB ROBERT P & SANDRA
WEINTRAUB ROBERT P & SANDRA
CORTINA ARMAND

Number

15
20

21

33

37

40

60

70

78

90

100

100
104-108
104-108
110

387

392
393-395
393-395
398

401

404
407-409
408-410
408-410
414-416
414-416
415

419

420
430-432
434-436

20
21
24

14
22

Street

BEAUMONT AVE
BEAUMONT AVE
BEAUMONT AVE
BEAUMONT AVE
BEAUMONT AVE
BEAUMONT AVE
HULL ST

HULL ST

HULL ST

HULL ST

HULL ST

HULL ST

HULL ST

HULL ST

HULL ST
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
PROSPECT PK
PROSPECT PK
PROSPECT PK
PROSPECT PK
SCARSDALE RD
SCARSDALE RD
SCARSDALE RD

Unit

108
104

408
410
416
414
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